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239.01 - 240 5 0.02% 5 0.02% 21927 100.00% 189.01- 190 141 0.64% 2708 12.35% 19360 88.29%
238.01-239 6 0.03% 1" 0.05% 21922 99.98% 188.01-189 93 0.42% 2801 12.77% 19219 87.65%
237.01-238 4 0.02% 15 0.07% 21916 99.95% 187.01-188 108 0.49% 2909 13.27% 19126 87.23%
236.01 - 237 7 0.03% 22 0.10% 21912 99.93% 186.01-187 98 0.45% 3007 13.71% 19018 86.73%
235.01 - 236 13 0.06% 35 0.16% 21905 99.90% 185.01-186 124 0.57% 3131 14.28% 18920 86.29%
234.01-235 10 0.05% 45 0.21% 21892 99.84% 184.01-185 103 0.47% 3234 14.75% 18796 85.72%
233.01-234 9 0.04% 54 0.25% 21882 99.79% 183.01-184 107 0.49% 3341 15.24% 18693 85.25%
232.01-233 5 0.02% 59 0.27% 21873 99.75% 182.01-183 120 0.55% 3461 15.78% 18586 84.76%
231.01-232 13 0.06% 72 0.33% 21868 99.73% 181.01-182 126 0.57% 3587 16.36% 18466 84.22%
230.01 - 231 19 0.09% 91 0.42% 21855 99.67% 180.01-181 112 0.51% 3699 16.87% 18340 83.64%
229.01-230 14 0.06% 105 0.48% 21836 99.58% 179.01-180 105 0.48% 3804 17.35% 18228 83.13%
228.01-229 22 0.10% 127 0.58% 21822 99.52% 178.01-179 134 0.61% 3938 17.96% 18123 82.65%
227.01-228 27 0.12% 154 0.70% 21800 99.42% 177.01-178 114 0.52% 4052 18.48% 17989 82.04%
226.01 - 227 24 0.1% 178 0.81% 21773 99.30% 176.01-177 118 0.54% 4170 19.02% 17875 81.52%
225.01 - 226 23 0.10% 201 0.92% 21749 99.19% 175.01-176 99 0.45% 4269 19.47% 17757 80.98%
224.01 - 225 26 0.12% 227 1.04% 21726 99.08% 174.01-175 112 0.51% 4381 19.98% 17658 80.53%
223.01-224 32 0.15% 259 1.18% 21700 98.96% 173.01-174 129 0.59% 4510 20.57% 17546 80.02%
222.01-223 36 0.16% 295 1.35% 21668 98.82% 172.01-173 122 0.56% 4632 21.12% 17417 79.43%
221.01-222 28 0.13% 323 1.47% 21632 98.65% 171.01-172 126 0.57% 4758 21.70% 17295 78.88%
220.01 - 221 43 0.20% 366 1.67% 21604 98.53% 170.01-171 114 0.52% 4872 22.22% 17169 78.30%
219.01-220 30 0.14% 396 1.81% 21561 98.33% 169.01-170 115 0.52% 4987 22.74% 17055 77.78%
218.01-219 37 0.17% 433 1.97% 21531 98.19% 168.01- 169 92 0.42% 5079 23.16% 16940 77.26%
217.01-218 33 0.15% 466 213% 21494 98.03% 167.01-168 121 0.55% 5200 23.72% 16848 76.84%
216.01 - 217 44 0.20% 510 2.33% 21461 97.87% 166.01- 167 134 0.61% 5334 24.33% 16727 76.28%
215.01-216 47 0.21% 557 254% 21417 97.67% 165.01- 166 125 0.57% 5459 24.90% 16593 75.67%
214.01-215 49 0.22% 606 2.76% 21370 97.46% 164.01- 165 132 0.60% 5591 25.50% 16468 75.10%
213.01-214 62 0.28% 668 3.05% 21321 97.24% 163.01- 164 128 0.58% 5719 26.08% 16336 74.50%
212.01-213 56 0.26% 724 3.30% 21259 96.95% 162.01- 163 M 0.51% 5830 26.59% 16208 73.92%
211.01-212 60 0.27% 784 3.58% 21203 96.70% 161.01-162 119 0.54% 5949 27.13% 16097 73.41%
210.01-211 60 0.27% 844 3.85% 21143 96.42% 160.01 - 161 127 0.58% 6076 27.71% 15978 72.87%
209.01-210 66 0.30% 910 4.15% 21083 96.15% 159.01 - 160 M 0.51% 6187 28.22% 15851 72.29%
208.01 - 209 55 0.25% 965 4.40% 21017 95.85% 158.01 - 159 125 0.57% 6312 28.79% 15740 71.78%
207.01-208 68 0.31% 1033 4.71% 20962 95.60% 157.01- 158 118 0.54% 6430 29.32% 15615 71.21%
206.01 - 207 71 0.32% 1104 5.03% 20894 95.29% 156.01- 157 123 0.56% 6553 29.89% 15497 70.68%
205.01 - 206 86 0.39% 1190 543% 20823 94.97% 155.01 - 156 131 0.60% 6684 30.48% 15374 70.11%
204.01 - 205 67 0.31% 1257 5.73% 20737 94.57% 154.01- 155 143 0.65% 6827 31.14% 15243 69.52%
203.01 - 204 70 0.32% 1327 6.05% 20670 94.27% 153.01 - 154 128 0.58% 6955 31.72% 15100 68.86%
202.01 - 203 89 0.41% 1416 6.46% 20600 93.95% 152.01-153 123 0.56% 7078 32.28% 14972 68.28%
201.01 - 202 91 0.42% 1507 6.87% 20511 93.54% 151.01-152 149 0.68% 7227 32.96% 14849 67.72%
200.01 - 201 94 0.43% 1601 7.30% 20420 93.13% 150.01 - 151 17 0.53% 7344 33.49% 14700 67.04%
199.01 - 200 68 0.31% 1669 7.61% 20326 92.70% 149.01- 150 157 0.72% 7501 34.21% 14583 66.51%
198.01 - 199 104 0.47% 1773 8.09% 20258 92.39% 148.01-149 126 0.57% 7627 34.78% 14426 65.79%
197.01- 198 101 0.46% 1874 8.55% 20154 91.91% 147.01-148 148 0.67% 7775 35.46% 14300 65.22%
196.01 - 197 92 0.42% 1966 8.97% 20053 91.45% 146.01- 147 131 0.60% 7906 36.06% 14152 64.54%
195.01 - 196 100 0.46% 2066 9.42% 19961 91.03% 145.01- 146 123 0.56% 8029 36.62% 14021 63.94%
194.01- 195 91 0.42% 2157 9.84% 19861 90.58% 144.01-145 139 0.63% 8168 37.25% 13898 63.38%

193.01 - 194 M 0.51% 2268 10.34% 19770 90.16% 143.01-144 134 0.61% 8302 37.86% 13759 62.75%
192.01-193 104 0.47% 2372 10.82% 19659 89.66% 142.01-143 159 0.73% 8461 38.59% 13625 62.14%
191.01-192 102 0.47% 2474 11.28% 19555 89.18% 141.01-142 128 0.58% 8589 39.17% 13466 61.41%
190.01 - 191 93 0.42% 2567 11.71% 19453 88.72%  140.01 - 141 115 0.52% 8704 39.70% 13338 60.83%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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127 0.58%
119 0.54%
142 0.65%
118 0.54%
134 0.61%
132 0.60%
132 0.60%
127 0.58%
118 0.54%
166 0.76%
121 0.55%
131 0.60%
145 0.66%
134 0.61%
124 0.57%
137 0.62%
143 0.65%
155 0.71%
137 0.62%
143 0.65%
131 0.60%
149 0.68%
150 0.68%
141 0.64%
127 0.58%
138 0.63%
123 0.56%
139 0.63%
141 0.64%
142 0.65%
146 0.67%
147 0.67%
137 0.62%
125 0.57%
138 0.63%
145 0.66%
134 0.61%
134 0.61%
109 0.50%
132 0.60%
146 0.67%
141 0.64%
141 0.64%
121 0.55%
135 0.62%
143 0.65%
134 0.61%
136 0.62%
152 0.69%
125 0.57%

N
8831

8950
9092
9210
9344
9476
9608
9735
9853

10019

10140

10271

10416

10550

10674
10811

10954
11109
11246
11389
11520
11669
11819
11960

12087

12225

12348

12487

12628

12770

12916

13063

13200

13325

13463

13608

13742

13876

13985
14117

14263

14404

14545

14666

14801

14944

15078

15214

15366

15491

BTtk
40.27%
40.82%
41.46%
42.00%
42.61%
43.22%
43.82%
44.40%
44.94%
45.69%
46.24%
46.84%
47.50%
48.11%
48.68%
49.30%
49.96%
50.66%
51.29%
51.94%
52.54%
53.22%
53.90%
54.54%
55.12%
55.75%
56.31%
56.95%
57.59%
58.24%
58.90%
59.57%
60.20%
60.77%
61.40%
62.06%
62.67%
63.28%
63.78%
64.38%
65.05%
65.69%
66.33%
66.89%
67.50%
68.15%
68.76%
69.38%
70.08%
70.65%

N
13223

13096
12977
12835
12717
12583
12451
12319
12192
12074
11908
11787
11656
11511
11377
11253
11116
10973
10818
10681
10538
10407
10258
10108
9967
9840
9702
9579
9440
9299
9157
9011
8864
8727
8602
8464
8319
8185
8051
7942
7810
7664
7523
7382
7261
7126
6983
6849
6713
6561

[Epaew
60.30%
59.73%
59.18%
58.54%
58.00%
57.39%
56.78%
56.18%
55.60%
55.06%
54.31%
53.76%
53.16%
52.50%
51.89%
51.32%
50.70%
50.04 %
49.34%
48.71%
48.06%
47.46%
46.78%
46.10%
45.46%
44.88%
44.25%
43.69%
43.05%
42.41%
41.76%
41.10%
40.43%
39.80%
39.23%
38.60%
37.94%
37.33%
36.72%
36.22%
35.62%
34.95%
34.31%
33.67%
33.11%
32.50%
31.85%
31.24%
30.62%
29.92%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
129 0.59%
131 0.60%
137 0.62%
112 0.51%
128 0.58%
125 0.57%
135 0.62%
M 0.51%
132 0.60%
138 0.63%
144 0.66%
137 0.62%
146 0.67%
122 0.56%
139 0.63%
133 0.61%
127 0.58%
107 0.49%
109 0.50%
103 0.47%
143 0.65%
123 0.56%
118 0.54%
130 0.59%
108 0.49%
109 0.50%
94 0.43%
103 0.47%
113 0.52%
104 0.47%
114 0.52%
103 0.47%
113 0.52%
122 0.56%
104 0.47%
100 0.46%
112 0.51%
116 0.53%
109 0.50%
114 0.52%
89 0.41%
65 0.30%
83 0.38%
77 0.35%
85 0.39%
82 0.37%
63 0.29%
70 0.32%
53 0.24%
56 0.26%
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15620 71.24%
15751 71.83%
15888 72.46%
16000 72.97%
16128 73.55%
16253 74.12%
16388 74.74%
16499 75.25%
16631 75.85%
16769 76.48%
16913 77.13%
17050 77.76%
17196 78.42%
17318 78.98%
17457 79.61%
17590 80.22%
17717 80.80%
17824 81.29%
17933 81.79%
18036 82.25%
18179 82.91%
18302 83.47%
18420 84.01%
18550 84.60%
18658 85.09%
18767 85.59%
18861 86.02%
18964 86.49%
19077 87.00%
19181 87.48%
19295 88.00%
19398 88.47%
19511 88.98%
19633 89.54%
19737 90.01%
19837 90.47%
19949 90.98%
20065 91.51%
20174 92.01%
20288 92.53%
20377 92.93%
20442 93.23%
20525 93.61%
20602 93.96%
20687 94.34%
20769 94.72%
20832 95.01%
20902 95.33%
20955 95.57%
21011 95.82%

N
6436

6307
6176
6039
5927
5799
5674
5539
5428
5296
5158
5014
4877
4731
4609
4470
4337
4210
4103
3994
3891
3748
3625
3507
3377
3269
3160
3066
2963
2850
2746
2632
2529
2416
2294
2190
2090
1978
1862
1753
1639
1550
1485
1402
1325
1240
1158
1095
1025
972

[Epaew
29.35%
28.76%
28.17%
27.54%
27.03%
26.45%
25.88%
25.26%
24.75%
24.15%
23.52%
22.87%
22.24%
21.58%
21.02%
20.39%
19.78%
19.20%
18.71%
18.21%
17.75%
17.09%
16.53%
15.99%
15.40%
14.91%
14.41%
13.98%
13.51%
13.00%
12.52%
12.00%
11.53%
11.02%
10.46%

9.99%
9.53%
9.02%
8.49%
7.99%
7.47%
7.07%
6.77%
6.39%
6.04%
5.66%
5.28%
4.99%
4.67%
4.43%
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39.01-40 56 0.26% 21067 96.08% 916 4.18%
38.01-39 40 0.18% 21107 96.26% 860 3.92%
37.01-38 52 0.24% 21159 96.50% 820 3.74%
36.01 - 37 46 0.21% 21205 96.71% 768 3.50%
35.01-36 51 0.23% 21256 96.94% 722 3.29%
34.01-35 38 0.17% 21294 97.11% 671 3.06%
33.01-34 30 0.14% 21324 97.25% 633 2.89%
32.01-33 40 0.18% 21364 97.43% 603 2.75%
31.01-32 39 0.18% 21403 97.61% 563 2.57%
30.01- 31 39 0.18% 21442 97.79% 524 2.39%
29.01-30 25 0.11% 21467 97.90% 485 221%
28.01-29 30 0.14% 21497 98.04% 460 2.10%
27.01-28 21 0.10% 21518 98.13% 430 1.96%
26.01-27 23 0.10% 21541 98.24% 409 1.87%
25.01-26 22 0.10% 21563 98.34% 386 1.76%
24.01-25 17 0.08% 21580 98.42% 364 1.66%
23.01-24 18 0.08% 21598 98.50% 347 1.58%
22.01-23 19 0.09% 21617 98.59% 329 1.50%
21.01-22 15 0.07% 21632 98.65% 310 1.41%
20.01-21 20 0.09% 21652 98.75% 295 1.35%
19.01-20 19 0.09% 21671 98.83% 275 1.25%
18.01-19 21 0.10% 21692 98.93% 256 1.17%
17.01-18 24 0.11% 21716 99.04% 235 1.07%
16.01-17 20 0.09% 21736 99.13% 211 0.96%
15.01-16 14 0.06% 21750 99.19% 191 0.87%
14.01-15 25 0.11% 21775 99.31% 177 0.81%
13.01-14 18 0.08% 21793 99.39% 152 0.69%
12.01-13 20 0.09% 21813 99.48% 134 0.61%
11.01-12 23 0.10% 21836 99.58% 114 0.52%
10.01-11 19 0.09% 21855 99.67% 91 0.42%

9.01-10 18 0.08% 21873 99.75% 72 0.33%

8.01-9 10 0.05% 21883 99.80% 54 0.25%

7.01-8 12 0.05% 21895 99.85% 44 0.20%

6.01-7 4 0.02% 21899 99.87% 32 0.15%

5.01-6 3 0.01% 21902 99.89% 28 0.13%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 21902 99.89% 25 0.11%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 21902 99.89% 25 0.11%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 21902 99.89% 25 0.11%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 21902 99.89% 25 0.11%

0.00-1 25 0.11% 21927  100.00% 25 0.11%
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